EUROPE

www.travel.ppvida.com

Geneva

Reformation Tour

for Michigan Conference Youth

March 16 - 23, 2025

8 days (6 nights)

PLACES TO VISIT
Geneva

Zurich

Konstanz
Wartburg
Wittenburg

Berlin

Dresden

Prague

visiT 4
COUNTRIES

REGULAR PRICE:

YOURE (up to 30X

174 20l S AIRFARE
" (P&mperson)

ADORLS (ovgeB0):

f ‘ PLUS AIRFARE
R0erson)

Optional

‘s Konstanz

+ Switzerland === Germany
0B France W Czech Republic

EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT: (expires july 1%, 2024)
YOUTH (up to 30):

1599 PLUS AIRFARE
(per person)

ADULTS (over 30):

1999 PLUS AIRFARE
$ (per person)

Optional

PRE Extension %z POST Extension

3 days /3 nights T T w3 days/3 nights
Venice, Dolomites, J oh . ] Salzburg, Hallstatt
Lake Garda, Milan Austrian Alps, Vienna

$999 PER PERSON AU STR |A $999 PER PERSON

(based on minimum of 20)

(based on minimum of 20)

Pan de Vida Travel: +1 (248) 275 1050
PO Box 189, Berrien Springs, Ml 49103
info@ppvida.com - www.travel.ppvida.com

PAN DE VIDA




Itinerary

Gain greater insight into the history, geography and
unique features of this historic, biblical places.

Dﬂy 1- Sunday, March 16
USA. Departures

Day 2 - Monday, March 17
Arrival

Reformation wall

Geneva

Rest in Annemasse

DCIy 3- Tuesday, March 18

Basel Wolf Gottesacker - ] Andrews Tomb
Zurich

Limmat River

Sightseeing Konstanz

Rest in Konstanz

Ddy 4 . Wednesday, March 19

Wartburg Castle
Erfurt
Rest in Ahorn or Erfurt

Day 5 - Thursday, March 20

. 7w Wittenberg
- Berlin
Rest in Berlin
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Day 6- Friday, March 21

Dresden

Go to Prague
Sightseeing Prague
Rest in Prague

DCIy 7 - Saturday, March 22

Go to Church
Bethlehem Chapel
Sightseeing Prague
Rest in Prague

DCIy 8- Sunday, March 23

Return home
or Post Extension

*Above itinerary is subject to change as directed by tour manager.



Itinerqry $999 PER PERSON

(based on minimum of 20)

Optional PRE Extension

ITALY
March 13-17, 2025

DCIy 1- Thursday, March 13
Departure from USA to Venice

Ddy 2 - Friday, March 14

Sightseeing Venice
Rest in Venice

DCIy 3- Saturday, March 15
Dolomites

Ddy 4. Sunday, March 16

Lake Garda
Milan

Day 5. Monday, March 17

Chamonix
Sightseeing Geneva




Itinerary $999 v

Optional POST Extension

AUSTRIA
March 23-26, 2025

Day 1- Sunday, March 23

* Go to Salzburg
Rest in Salzburg

DCIy 2 - Monday, March 24

Hallstatt
Austrian alps
== Vienna

Rest in Vienna

= Ddy 3- Tuesday, March 25
LK Sightseeing Vienna

DCIy 4. Wednesday, March 26

Return home

Ask for details and additional information:

Email: js@ppvida.com
Call: +1 (248) 275 1050
Whatsapp: +1 (914) 804-5699

www.travel.ppvida.com

PAN DE VIDA



